
TORNEO CLUB FARO 04-01

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL CP01883264 2.2 J M 1 1 40

2 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 10.1 S M 2 9 34

3 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN CP01907536 -1.1 J M 1 -3 33

4 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 7.2 S M 2 6 32

MALCOLM POCH, ANA CP01169132 -0.1 J F 1 -1 32

6 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 5.4 S M 2 4 30

7 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS CP03898748 4.3 J M 1 3 29

8 BAHE, REINHOLD CP29962679 9.0 S M 2 8 28

9 MOLTER, MARCUS XX0005311X 13.4 S M 3 12 26

FENTZAN, HENNING XX0013230X 7.4 S M 2 6 26

11 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 10.1 S M 2 9 24

12 KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 18.0 S M 3 17 22

13 KLOODT, ELISABETH CP07407518 15.5 S F 3 16 21

14 SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 20

15 HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA CP07808430 19.6 S F 4 20 19

16 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 8.2 M M 2 7 16

17 BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA CP03933948 23.3 S F 4 24 15

18 SCHNEIDER, FRANZ CP07808428 17.4 S M 3 17 14

SUKHNI, SAMIR CP03406732 17.1 S M 3 16 14

DIETZ, VOLKER CP07930903 15.8 S M 3 15 14

21 ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLACP03375916 26.5 M F 5 27 10

SCHWOBEL, KARLO TOR2582XXX 25.0 M M 4 25 10

DIETZ, SABINE CP07949062 17.5 S F 3 18 10

24 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583 10.1 S M 2 9 Ret

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
1 PIESCHKE, PASCAL CP03075836 10.1 S M 2 9 42
2 MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL CP01883264 2.2 J M 1 1 41
3 MOLTER, MARCUS XX0005311X 13.4 S M 3 12 38

KLAUS, RALF CP07422086 18.0 S M 3 17 38
HIRNING-SCHNEIDER, URSULA CP07808430 19.6 S F 4 20 38

6 RIEDMAIR, JOSEF CP07169545 7.2 S M 2 6 37
KLOODT, ELISABETH CP07407518 15.5 S F 3 16 37

8 BAHE, REINHOLD CP29962679 9.0 S M 2 8 36
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA CP03933948 23.3 S F 4 24 36

10 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL CP03263056 5.4 S M 2 4 34
11 GROBMEIER, WERNER CP07419644 10.1 S M 2 9 33

ZAPATERO PARAMZINA, LIONELLACP03375916 26.5 M F 5 27 33
13 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS CP03898748 4.3 J M 1 3 32
14 MALCOLM POCH, ANA CP01169132 -0.1 J F 1 -1 31

FENTZAN, HENNING XX0013230X 7.4 S M 2 6 31



16 BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN CP01907536 -1.1 J M 1 -3 30
SCHNITKER, RUDI CLUB2514XX 11.8 S M 3 11 30
SCHNEIDER, FRANZ CP07808428 17.4 S M 3 17 30

19 SCHWOBEL, KARLO TOR2582XXX 25.0 M M 4 25 29
20 SUKHNI, SAMIR CP03406732 17.1 S M 3 16 28
21 DIETZ, VOLKER CP07930903 15.8 S M 3 15 27
22 DIETZ, SABINE CP07949062 17.5 S F 3 18 24
23 MONZEL, ANDREAS CP07899369 8.2 M M 2 7 23
24 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS CP03925583 10.1 S M 2 9 Ret


